
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Siddha Happyville
2 AZURE BLOCK

3 Foundation Work 689 days Fri 9/12/14 Sun 7/31/16

4 Structural Work 731 days Sun 7/17/16 Tue 7/17/18 3FS-15 days

5 Finishing Work 340 days Fri 12/29/17 Mon 12/3/18 4FS-201 days

6 AQUA BLOCK

7 Foundation Work 492 days Thu 5/28/15 Fri 9/30/16

8 Structural Work 597 days Fri 9/16/16 Sat 5/5/18 7FS-15 days

9 Finishing Work 366 days Tue 12/12/17 Wed 12/12/18 8FS-145 days

10 INDIGO BLOCK

11 Foundation Work 598 days Tue 8/12/14 Thu 3/31/16

12 Structural Work 840 days Mon 3/7/16 Sun 6/24/18 11FS-25 days

13 Finishing Work 373 days Thu 12/14/17 Fri 12/21/18 12FS-193 days

14 SAPPHIRE BLOCK

15 Foundation Work 506 days Thu 9/4/14 Fri 1/22/16

16 Structural Work 880 days Sun 1/3/16 Thu 5/31/18 15FS-20 days

17 Finishing Work 365 days Sun 12/31/17 Sun 12/30/18 16FS-152 days

18 FERN BLOCK

19 Foundation Work 786 days Thu 5/28/15 Fri 7/21/17

20 Structural Work 883 days Sat 7/1/17 Sat 11/30/19 19FS-21 days

21 Finishing Work 302 days Sat 6/1/19 Sat 3/28/20 20SS+700 days

22 MINT BLOCK

23 Foundation Work 583 days Tue 5/26/15 Wed 12/28/16
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24 Structural Work 1072 days Wed 12/14/16 Wed 11/20/19 23FS-15 days

25 Finishing Work 285 days Mon 6/17/19 Fri 3/27/20 24SS+915 days

26 CITRON BLOCK

27 Foundation Work 587 days Mon 10/16/17 Sat 5/25/19

28 Structural Work 421 days Sun 5/5/19 Sun 6/28/20 27FS-21 days

29 Finishing Work 397 days Sun 12/1/19 Thu 12/31/20 28SS+210 days

30 OLIVE BLOCK

31 Foundation Work 229 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 11/15/19

32 Structural Work 300 days Wed 11/6/19 Mon 8/31/20 31FS-10 days

33 Finishing Work 585 days Mon 2/24/20 Thu 9/30/21 32SS+110 days

34 CLUB HOUSE

35 Foundation Work 398 days Mon 2/2/15 Sat 3/5/16

36 Structural Work 662 days Wed 2/3/16 Sat 11/25/17 35FS-32 days

37 Finishing Work 754 days Tue 9/12/17 Sat 10/5/19 36FS-75 days

38 MLCP

39 Foundation Work 547 days Tue 5/29/18 Tue 11/26/19

40 Structural Work 240 days Wed 11/6/19 Thu 7/2/20 39FS-21 days

41 Finishing Work 181 days Mon 5/4/20 Sat 10/31/20 40FS-60 days
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